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	CLUB: ASQUITH MAGPIES 
	GRADE:  Under

	
	

	GROUND: 
	DATE: 

	MATCH:     ASQUITH MAGPIES                     v    

	REFEREE :
	
	SIGNATURE:
	

	GROUND MGR:
	
	SIGNATURE:
	



	No.
	NAME
	1ST
	2ND
	3RD
	4th 
	T
	G
	DH
	FR
	
	OPPOSITION SCORE
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	NAME 
	SIGNATURE
	
	
	NAME 
	SIGNATURE

	COACH
	
	 
	
	Lvl 1 SP 
	
	

	MANAGER 
	
	 
	
	TRAINER 
	
	



	REPLACED BY REFEREE  (No, Club, Minute Sent Off)
	
	FINAL SCORE

	1
	 
	
	
	0

	2
	 
	
	
	0

	3
	
	
	Opposition Manager Signature:




Sign on Sheet to be submitted by 5:00pm Monday

Email:  josh@northsydneybears.com.au and carmel.paterson@gmail.com 
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